2/14/2026

3FOR$1

58POT

BINGO

BONUSBA

PENNY

PKENO2

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
3FOR$1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PKENO2

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

3

N Nbh wo oooN N

[y

wWwoN RN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$780.00

$780.00
$8.50
$6.80
$1.70

$17.00
$35.00

$35.00
$142.50

$142.50
$129.20

$129.20
$184.25
$198.00

$382.25
$30.00
$118.00
$18.00
$38.00
$90.00
$57.00
$39.00

$390.00
$6.00
$60.00

$66.00
$260.75
$230.50
$170.50
$7.50
$630.00

$1,299.25

$3,243.20

Winners

$0.50

$0.50
$104.00

$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.50

$2.50
$44.50

$44.50
$31.50

$31.50
$33.75
$116.00

$149.75
$36.00
$21.75
$2.00
$5.50
$47.13
$9.25
$13.20

$134.83
$0.00
$24.00

$24.00
$300.55
$250.20
$55.64
$2.80
$456.07

$1,065.26

$1,556.84

KO

Hold
$1.50

$1.50
$676.00

$676.00
$8.50
$6.80
$1.70

$17.00
$32.50

$32.50
$98.00

$98.00
$97.70

$97.70
$150.50
$82.00

$232.50
($6.00)
$96.25
$16.00
$32.50
$42.87
$47.75
$25.80

$255.17
$6.00
$36.00

$42.00
($39.80)
($19.70)
$114.86
$4.70
$173.93

$233.99

$1,686.36

ntOfSales
0.06

0.06
24.05

24.05
0.26
0.21
0.05

0.52
1.08

1.08
4.39

4.39
3.98

3.98
5.68
6.11

11.79
0.93
3.64
0.56
117
2.78
1.76
1.20

12.03
0.19
1.85

2.04
8.04
711
5.26
0.23
19.43

40.06

100.00

tedReturn

0.87

0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93

1.00

1.00

0.92
0.92

0.72
0.76
0.71
0.73
0.76
0.74
0.72

0.53
0.50

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.50
0.58

ightedAve
0.00

0.19

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.04

0.04

0.05
0.06

0.01
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.01

0.00
0.01

0.04
0.04
0.03
0.00
0.11

0.72



