

**Spot Action
Report**

KO

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	3FOR\$1	3	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.50	0.06	0.87	0.00
3FOR\$1	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.50	0.06		
	5 SPOT	5	\$780.00	\$104.00	\$676.00	24.05	0.80	0.19
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$780.00	\$104.00	\$676.00	24.05		
	BINGO	4	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	0.26	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$6.80	\$0.00	\$6.80	0.21	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$1.70	\$0.00	\$1.70	0.05	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	0.52		
	BONUS BA	4	\$35.00	\$2.50	\$32.50	1.08	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$35.00	\$2.50	\$32.50	1.08		
	PENNY	8	\$142.50	\$44.50	\$98.00	4.39	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$142.50	\$44.50	\$98.00	4.39		
	PKENO2	8	\$129.20	\$31.50	\$97.70	3.98	1.00	0.04
PKENO2	Totals:		\$129.20	\$31.50	\$97.70	3.98		
	QUARTERK	5	\$184.25	\$33.75	\$150.50	5.68	0.92	0.05
	QUARTERK	4	\$198.00	\$116.00	\$82.00	6.11	0.92	0.06
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$382.25	\$149.75	\$232.50	11.79		
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$36.00	(\$6.00)	0.93	0.72	0.01
	Regular	5	\$118.00	\$21.75	\$96.25	3.64	0.76	0.03
	Regular	8	\$18.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	0.56	0.71	0.00
	Regular	6	\$38.00	\$5.50	\$32.50	1.17	0.73	0.01
	Regular	3	\$90.00	\$47.13	\$42.87	2.78	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$57.00	\$9.25	\$47.75	1.76	0.74	0.01
	Regular	7	\$39.00	\$13.20	\$25.80	1.20	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$390.00	\$134.83	\$255.17	12.03		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.19	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$60.00	\$24.00	\$36.00	1.85	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$66.00	\$24.00	\$42.00	2.04		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$260.75	\$300.55	(\$39.80)	8.04	0.56	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$230.50	\$250.20	(\$19.70)	7.11	0.50	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$170.50	\$55.64	\$114.86	5.26	0.53	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$7.50	\$2.80	\$4.70	0.23	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$630.00	\$456.07	\$173.93	19.43	0.58	0.11
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$1,299.25	\$1,065.26	\$233.99	40.06		
Grand Totals			\$3,243.20	\$1,556.84	\$1,686.36	100.00		0.72